Date
Wednesday, January 28, 2026

Time
3:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Chaper Name
ORIENTATION + PYQ

Topics
ORIENTATION + PYQ Class - 1

Thursday, January 29, 2026

3:00 PM - 4:00 PM

ORIENTATION + PYQ

ORIENTATION + PYQ Class - 2

Friday, January 30, 2026

3:00 PM - 4:00 PM

ORIENTATION + PYQ

ORIENTATION + PYQ Class - 3

Monday, February 2, 2026 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM Verbal Ability Sentence Jumbles Class - 1
Tuesday, February 3, 2026 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM Verbal Ability Sentence Jumbles Class - 2
Wednesday, February 4, 2026 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM Verbal Ability Sentence Jumbles Class - 3
Thursday, February 5, 2026 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM Verbal Ability Word Rearrangement Class - 1
Friday, February 6, 2026 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM Verbal Ability Word Rearrangement Class - 2
Monday, February 9, 2026 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM Verbal Ability Word Rearrangement Class - 3
Tuesday, February 10, 2026 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM Verbal Ability Word Rearrangement Class - 4
Wednesday, February 11, 2026 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM Verbal Ability word swap Class - 1
Thursday, February 12, 2026 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM Verbal Ability word swap Class - 2
Friday, February 13, 2026 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM Verbal Ability Para Jumbles Class -0
Monday, February 16, 2026 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM Verbal Ability Para Jumbles Class -1
Tuesday, February 17, 2026 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM Verbal Ability Para Jumbles Class -2
Wednesday, February 18, 2026 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM Verbal Ability Para Jumbles Class -3
Thursday, February 19, 2026 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM Verbal Ability Para Jumbles Class -4
Friday, February 20, 2026 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM Verbal Ability Reading Comprehension Class -1
Monday, February 23, 2026 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM Verbal Ability Reading Comprehension Class -2
Tuesday, February 24, 2026 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM Verbal Ability Inference Class - 1
Wednesday, February 25, 2026 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM Verbal Ability Inference Class - 2
Thursday, February 26, 2026 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM Verbal Ability Para Completion
Friday, February 27, 2026 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM Vocabulary Correct Usage of Word Class -1
Monday, March 2, 2026 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM Vocabulary Correct Usage of Word Class -2
Tuesday, March 3, 2026 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM Vocabulary Fill in the Blanks Class - 1
Wednesday, March 4, 2026 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM Vocabulary Fill in the Blanks Class - 2
Thursday, March 5, 2026 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM Vocabulary Fill in the Blanks Class - 3
Friday, March 6, 2026 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM Vocabulary Fill in the Blanks Class - 4
Monday, March 9, 2026 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM Vocabulary Fill in the Blanks Class - 5
Tuesday, March 10, 2026 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM Vocabulary Error in Spelling Class - 1
Wednesday, March 11, 2026 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM Vocabulary Error in Spelling Class - 2
Thursday, March 12, 2026 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM Vocabulary Match the Following Class - 1




Friday, March 13, 2026 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM Vocabulary Match the Following Class - 2
Monday, March 16, 2026 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM Vocabulary Match the Following Class - 3
Tuesday, March 17, 2026 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM Grammar Parts of Speech Class -1

Wednesday, March 18, 2026 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM Grammar Pronoun Class - 1
Thursday, March 19, 2026 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM Grammar Pronoun Class - 2

Friday, March 20, 2026 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM Grammar Noun
Monday, March 23, 2026 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM Grammar Adjective
Tuesday, March 24, 2026 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM Grammar Adverb

Wednesday, March 25, 2026 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM Grammar Prepositions Class - 1
Thursday, March 26, 2026 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM Grammar Prepositions Class - 2

Friday, March 27, 2026 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM Grammar Verb Class -1
Monday, March 30, 2026 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM Grammar Verb Class -2
Tuesday, March 31, 2026 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM Grammar Verb Class -3
Wednesday, April 1, 2026 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM Grammar Tenses Class -1

Thursday, April 2, 2026 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM Grammar Tenses Class -2

Friday, April 3, 2026 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM Grammar Tenses Class -3

Monday, April 6, 2026 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM Grammar Tenses Class -4

Tuesday, April 7, 2026 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM Grammar Question Tag
Wednesday, April 8, 2026 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM Grammar Parallelism and Comparison

Thursday, April 9, 2026 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM Grammar Active and Passive Voice Class -1

Friday, April 10, 2026 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM Grammar Active and Passive Voice Class -2
Monday, April 13, 2026 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM Grammar Error Spotting Class -1
Tuesday, April 14, 2026 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM Grammar Error Spotting Class -2

Wednesday, April 15, 2026 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM Grammar Error Spotting Class -3

Thursday, April 16, 2026 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM Grammar Error Spotting Class -4

Friday, April 17, 2026 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM Grammar Sentence based error Class - 1
Monday, April 20, 2026 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM Grammar Sentence based error Class - 2
Tuesday, April 21, 2026 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM Grammar Sentence based error Class - 3

Wednesday, April 22, 2026 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM Grammar Sentence based error Class - 4

Thursday, April 23, 2026 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM Grammar Error Spotting Class - 1

Friday, April 24, 2026 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM Grammar Error Spotting Class - 2
Monday, April 27, 2026 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM Grammar Error Spotting Class - 3
Tuesday, April 28, 2026 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM Grammar Error Spotting Class - 4




Wednesday, April 29, 2026

3:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Grammar

Sentence Based Error Class -1

Thursday, April 30, 2026

3:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Grammar

Sentence Based Error Class -2

Friday, May 1, 2026

3:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Grammar

Sentence Based Error Class -3

Monday, May 4, 2026

3:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Grammar

Sentence Based Error Class -4

Tuesday, May 5, 2026

3:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Grammar

Creative writing skills Class -1

Wednesday, May 6, 2026

3:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Grammar

Creative writing skills Class -2

Thursday, May 7, 2026

3:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Grammar

Creative writing skills Class -3

Friday, May 8, 2026

3:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Grammar

Creative writing skills Class -4

Monday, May 11, 2026

3:00 PM - 4:00 PM

combo Questions

combo Questions Class - 1

Tuesday, May 12, 2026

3:00 PM - 4:00 PM

combo Questions

combo Questions Class - 2

Wednesday, May 13, 2026

3:00 PM - 4:00 PM

combo Questions

combo Questions Class - 3

Thursday, May 14, 2026

3:00 PM - 4:00 PM

combo Questions

combo Questions Class - 4

Friday, May 15, 2026 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM Cloze Test Cloze Test Class -1
Monday, May 18, 2026 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM Cloze Test Cloze Test Class -2
Tuesday, May 19, 2026 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM Cloze Test Cloze Test Class -3

Wednesday, May 20, 2026 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM Cloze Test Cloze Test Class -4




